
IIMMAAMM  HHAASSAANN  CCEENNTTRREE  
111444444111///222000111999                                       165 Annangrove Rd, Annangrove Ph: 9679 0855       
 

For more information please go to www.imamhasancentre.com.au 
For niyaz donations please call Br. Baqir Raza on 0417271681 or Zohra Aly 0416259241 

ISLAMIC DATE ACTUAL DATE PROGRAM DATE EVENT TIME 
1st Night of Muharram Saturday 31st August Saturday 31st August Departure From Medina   

MAJLIS 
Sheikh 

Hassanain 
Govani 

 
7.30 PM  

 
ENGLISH  

(URDU 
MASAIB) 

 
TABOOT 
MATAM 

2nd Night of Muharram Sunday 1st September Sunday 1st September Arrival in Kerbala 
3rd Night of Muharram Monday 2nd September Monday 2nd September Majlis of Hazrat Hur 
4th Night of Muharram Tuesday 3rd September Tuesday 3rd September Majlis of Habib-ibne-Mazahir 
5th Night of Muharram Wednesday 4th September Wednesday 4th September Majlis of Imam Husayn’s Companions 
6th Night of Muharram Thursday 5th September Thursday 5th September Majlis of Hazrat Aun & Hazrat Muhammad AS 
7th Night of Muharram Friday 6th September Friday 6th September Majlis of Hazrat Qasim AS 
8th Night of Muharram Saturday 7th September Saturday 7th September Majlis of Hazrat Abbas AS 
9th Night of Muharram Sunday 8th September Sunday 8th September Majlis of Hazrat Ali Akber AS 
10th Night of Muharram Monday 9th September Monday 9th September Shab-e-Ashura Majlis of Hazrat Ali Asghar AS 

10th Day of Muharram 
 
 
ASHURA DAY 
 
 
 
11th Night of Muharram 

Tuesday 10th September Tuesday 10th September 

 
Amaal-e-Ashura 
 
 
Salaat-e-Zohr 
Soze, Majlis (English / URDU), Matam  
Fakah shikani 
 
Ladies’ Maatam 
 
Maghrib Salaat – Majlis of Sham-e-Ghariba 

 
10.45 AM 

 
 

11.52 PM 
SALAAT 
MAJLIS 

 
4.30 PM 

 
6.04 PM 

12th Night Muharram  Wednesday 11 September Wednesday 11 September Departure from Kerbala 7.30 PM 
13th Night Muharram Thursday 12 September Thursday 12 September Ziyarat of Shuhuda-e-Kerbala 7.30 PM 
20th Muharram (Day) Friday 20th September 

Saturday 21st September 
10th of Shuhada-e-Kerbala 

7.30 PM 
25th  Muharram (Day) Wednesday 25th December  Shahadat of Imam Ali Zainul Abedin AS 
1st Safar (Day) Tuesday 1st October  

Saturday 28th September 20th of Shuhuda-e-Kerbala Men’s Majlis 
Wafat of Bibi Sakina AS- Ladies Majlis   7.30 PM 

3rd Night Safar Wednesday 2nd October  
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ISLAMIC DATE ACTUAL DATE PROGRAM DATE EVENT TIME 
10th Safar (Day) Thursday 10th October Friday 11th October  30th of Shuhada-e-Kerbala (With Juma Prayers)  1.00PM 
20th Night of Safar Saturday 19th October  Saturday 19th October  Night of Chehlum / Arba’een  7.30 PM 

20th Day of Safar Sunday 20th October  Sunday 20th October  
Day of Chehlum / Arba’een 
Men’s Majlis –  
Sham-e-Watan / Return to Medina-Ladies Majlis 

Majlis 
3.00PM 

28th Safar (Night) Sunday 27th October Sunday 27th October Wafat of Prophet Muhammad SAW and  
Wafat Imam Hasan AS  8.00PM 

28th Safar Day Monday 28th October  Monday 28th October Wafat of Imam Redha AS  MAGHRIB 
8th Rabbi-ul-Awwal Wednesday 6th November Tuesday 5th November Wafat of Imam Hasan Askari A.S. MAGHRIB 
9th Rabbi-ul-Awwal Thursday 7th November  Saturday 9th November Wilayat of Imam Mahdi AS Eid-e-Zehra  MAGHRIB 

17th Rabbi-ul-Awwal  Friday 15th November Saturday 16th November Birthday of Prophet Muhammad S.A.W.   
Birthday of Imam Jaffer-e-Sadiq AS TBA 

 Saturday 14th December  Saturday 14th December  SCG – Project Lebanon 2019 (Tickets Required) 6.30 PM  
 


	Event
	Ladies’ Maatam
	Maghrib Salaat – Majlis of Sham-e-Ghariba

	Actual Date

